Kyselchuk Dmytrii Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Aug. 9, 1981

Last position Malyn District State Administration, Head
Date of dismissal Aug. 23, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3567
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3567
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e7da0eaf-64ac-4849-977d-f627aeec96c2

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kyselchuk Vladyslav Dmytriiovych son —
Kyselchuk Yaroslav Dmytriiovych son —
Kyselchuk Inna Viktorivna wife —
Kyselchuk Daria Dmytriivna daughter —

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30212
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30212
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30212
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30212
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30213
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30214
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30214
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30214
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30214
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30215
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30215
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30215
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30215

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

ManunHcbka MicbKa paga,
HDenyTaT MicbKoi pagwn

MannHCbKa paioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
Fonosa MasnMHCBKOT parioHHOI
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauii

MannHcbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
FonoBa ManMHCbLKOT palOHHOI
hep>XaBHOoI agMiHicTpauil

Executive Committee of
Malynsk City Council, Secretary
of City Council

12 049,19

11 192,57

7 595,37

3 448,16

29
871,18

36
825,14

13
839,94

15
153,68


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bd3f697-12d9-4c2f-af62-ea60c526f94c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_351798fc-cc31-429a-8313-8d418642b717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1bc53a-4a16-4eb8-9d87-a54e71af6b45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6f17acd-0b28-445b-ac47-e1e27e9a123e

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

130 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bd3f697-12d9-4c2f-af62-ea60c526f94c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bd3f697-12d9-4c2f-af62-ea60c526f94c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bd3f697-12d9-4c2f-af62-ea60c526f94c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_351798fc-cc31-429a-8313-8d418642b717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_351798fc-cc31-429a-8313-8d418642b717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_351798fc-cc31-429a-8313-8d418642b717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1bc53a-4a16-4eb8-9d87-a54e71af6b45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1bc53a-4a16-4eb8-9d87-a54e71af6b45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1bc53a-4a16-4eb8-9d87-a54e71af6b45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6f17acd-0b28-445b-ac47-e1e27e9a123e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6f17acd-0b28-445b-ac47-e1e27e9a123e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6f17acd-0b28-445b-ac47-e1e27e9a123e

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 53 034,00

2017 UAH 52 147,00

2016 UAH 32 636,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bd3f697-12d9-4c2f-af62-ea60c526f94c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_351798fc-cc31-429a-8313-8d418642b717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1bc53a-4a16-4eb8-9d87-a54e71af6b45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6f17acd-0b28-445b-ac47-e1e27e9a123e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bd3f697-12d9-4c2f-af62-ea60c526f94c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_351798fc-cc31-429a-8313-8d418642b717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1bc53a-4a16-4eb8-9d87-a54e71af6b45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6f17acd-0b28-445b-ac47-e1e27e9a123e

REAL ESTATE:

2019 8516.0 sq.
2018 8516.0 sq.
2017 8516.0 sq.

2016 8516.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019
2018

2017

2016

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

m (4)

102.0 sg. m (1)

188.9 sg. m (1)

188.9 sg. m (1)

188.9 sg. m (1)

« DAEWOO LANOS 2004


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bd3f697-12d9-4c2f-af62-ea60c526f94c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_351798fc-cc31-429a-8313-8d418642b717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1bc53a-4a16-4eb8-9d87-a54e71af6b45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6f17acd-0b28-445b-ac47-e1e27e9a123e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6bd3f697-12d9-4c2f-af62-ea60c526f94c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_351798fc-cc31-429a-8313-8d418642b717
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a1bc53a-4a16-4eb8-9d87-a54e71af6b45
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f6f17acd-0b28-445b-ac47-e1e27e9a123e

CAREER:

July 21, 2017 — till Aug. 23, 2019 Malyn District State
Administration, Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.cO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3567
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3567
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/25864#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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